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A.G.T.I ပထမနှစ် (First Semester and Second Semester)
	No.
	Subject
	Code
	Lecture
	Tutorial
	Practical
	Total

	1
	Myanmar
	M-11011
	1
	-
	-
	1

	2
	English
	E-11011
	1
	1
	1
	3

	3
	Mathematics
	MA-11011
	2
	1
	-
	3

	4
	Engineering Science
	ES-11011
	2
	-
	2
	4

	5
	Engineering Mechanics
	ME-11015
	2
	1
	-
	3

	6
	Basic Technical Drawing
	ME-11011
	1
	-
	5
	6

	7
	Computer Technology
	IT-11011
	3
	-
	7
	10

	8
	Anolog and Digital electronics
	IT-11012
	3
	
	2
	5

	
	Total
	
	15
	3
	17
	35



A.G.T.I First Year (First Semester and Second Semester)
	No.
	Subject
	Code
	Lecture
	Tutorial
	Practical
	Total

	1
	English
	E-21011
	1
	1
	1
	3

	2
	Mathematics
	MA-21011
	2
	1
	-
	3

	3
	Programming in C++
	IT-21011
	4
	-
	6
	10

	4
	Network Essentials
	IT-21012
	3
	-
	3
	6

	5
	Web Design
	IT-21013
	4
	-
	6
	10

	6
	Project
	
	
	
	3
	3

	
	Total
	
	14
	2
	19
	35



A.G.T.I First Year (First Semester and Second Semester)
	No.
	Subject
	Code
	Lecture
	Tutorial
	Practical
	Total

	1
	English
	E-31011
	1
	1
	1
	3

	2
	Programming with C#
	IT-31011
	4
	
	7
	11

	3
	Data Communication and Computer Networking
	IT-31012
	5
	
	3
	8

	4
	Web Development Technology
	IT-31013
	4
	
	7
	11

	5
	Project
	
	
	
	2
	2

	
	Total
	
	14
	1
	20
	35



1time = 1 hour, 35 hours/week, 36 weeks/year (including exam and private student)

